
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Mandan  (0) at Minot  (2)
ND West Region,  Thursday, February 13, 2014

Burdick Expressway
Minot, North Dakota 

Arena: Minot All Seasons Arena  Time:  - 
Official Scorer:  James Knudsen  : 
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Minot 
Chad Burckhard Coaches

Starters
01 Breydan Effertz    Jr  G
17 Ryan Peterson    Jr  D
21 Easton Bennett    Fr  D
02 Matt Flom    Jr  F
16 Brent Williams    Jr  F
09 Quinn Fuchs    Sr  F

Mandan 
Matt Mullally

Starters
01 Sawyer Schmidt    Fr  G
02 Carter Hanson    Jr  D
18 Aric Riopelle    Jr  D
21 Colton Murphy    Jr  F
16 Trever Leingang    Jr  F
27 Garret Murphy    So  F

Alternates Alternates
03 Logan Bischof    So  F
04 Elliot Hopkins    So  F
05 Garrett Picard    Jr  D
06 Connor Schuster    So  F
07 Daylen Benjamin    Sr  F
10 Jersey Kelly    Sr  F
12 Taran Albright    Sr  D
13 Hayden Schwarz    Sr  F
14 Trevor Werschau    Sr  D
15 Cayde Enns    Sr  D
18 Carter Bechtold    Jr  F
20 Taylor Elich    So  F
23 Ethan Czaplewski    So  F
35 Kross Braaten    So  G

03 Jeremiah Petersen    Sr  F
05 Cole Garman    So  F
06 Jacob Hansen    Jr  F
09 Jared Zittleman    So  F
10 Chandler Bondeson    Sr  F
11 Jared Walters    Jr  F
14 Ty Leingang    Fr  D
15 Casey Stern    Jr  D
19 Colyn Haugen    So  F
20 Trey Huber    Jr  D
26 Garett Schmidt    So  D
28 Jacob Condon    So  F
31 Ricky Zander    Fr  G
39 Braden Bowers    Jr  D

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

Min

Man

Shots on Goal

Min

Man

3 5 8

2 1 0

12 13 15

4 6 8

 16

 3

 40

 18

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

Min

Man

 10 

 4 

 0 

 0 

 17 

 5 

 1 

 0 

 21 

 1 

 1 

 0 

 48 

 10 

 2 

 0 

Penalties Power Plays

Min

Man

 6 12:00 4 5:31  0  0  0 

 4 8:00 6 8:43  0  0  0 

Min- 01 Breydan Effertz  

Min- 35 Kross Braaten  

Man- 01 Sawyer Schmidt  

Man- 31 Ricky Zander  

3 51:00 4 4 5 5 1 1  10  10

3 51:00 10 10 17 16 21 20  48  46

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

Signature

(Lin) Amundson,Mike

(Ref) Liffrig,Tyler

(Ref) Melander,Jeremy

Penalties Goals GWG:  Min 02 Matt Flom   1:37  Per 2

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

Man 27 Garret Murphy Hooking (2) 1 6:32

Min 21 Easton Bennett Tripping (2) 1 7:57

2 1:37 Min ES 02 Matt Flom 16 Brent Williams

Min 18 Carter Bechtold Slashing (2) 2 1:56

Min 09 Quinn Fuchs Charging (2) 2 9:14

Man 11 Jared Walters Holding (2) 2 9:30

Man 18 Aric Riopelle Hooking (2) 2 12:18

Min 09 Quinn Fuchs Slashing (2) 2 16:30

Min 16 Brent Williams Holding (2) 3 5:53

Man 26 Garett Schmidt Interference (2) 3 7:43

3 15:40 Min ES 02 Matt Flom 21 Easton Bennett 17 Ryan Peterson

Min 04 Elliot Hopkins Tripping (2) 3 15:48

End of Game

Chad Burckhard Matt Mullally James Knudsen (Ref) Liffrig,Tyler (Ref) Melander,Jeremy
Minot  H.Coach Mandan  H.Coach Scorekeeper Game Official Game Offical


